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FOREX [INDIA RUPEES)

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 74.540873
US Dollar 6.531580
British Pound 5.017526
Australian Dollar 0.030098
Chinese Yuan
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit

10.222570
0.586001
16.666014
0.625368
0.970382
48.647168
0.057028
0.85000

Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Bangladesh Taka

0.05501
1.882785

Myanmar Kyat
Thailand Baht

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai —  Rs 28,800
Delhi - Rs 28,790
Kolkata —  Rs 28,780
Mumbai - Rs 28,760
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